District Assessment and Reporting 17-18
AUGUST
8/1-8/18 All assessment signed agreements due- deadline is August 18. MUST BE SIGNED PRIOR TO ADMINISTERING ANY ASSESSMENTS.
8/21-9/22 i-Ready, Procore, Dibels, SLO reading and math benchmarking. All grades, All schools, All subjests.
8/25 SLO pre/post assessments turned in for vetting to Michele Slonaker-new or edited assessements not approved prior to the start of the school year.
8/16-11/1 KRA administration

SEPTEMBER
9/18-9/29 SES grades 3-12 (BFK)
9/29 SLO's due to Principals for approval
9/30 Reading diagnostic codes and RIMP codes due

OCTOBER
10/6-10/12 HS Semester Course Midterms
10/23-11/3 Grades 4 and 6 lowa/Cogat for gifted identification
10/11 PSAT-10th grade
10/21 ML and HS store grades
10/24-25 3rd AIR ELA (Makeups due 30th)
10/27 Distribute report cards
10/27 eSTEM mid-term data reflection due
10/23-11/5 Fall OGT - centralized location TBD. R-M-W-S-C MUST be given in that order the first week, Makeups in any order the following week. Only one test per student per day.
10/30-11/3 Fall OGT makeups
10/23-10/27 3 rd grade state ELA assessment
NOVEMBER
10/23-11/3 continuation of lowa/Coget
10/30-11/3 continuation Fall OGT makeups
11/20 - 12/1 SLO Post-Assesments for semester long courses

DECEMBER
12/4-12/15 HS EOC state assessment window
12/4 -12/15 K-2 DIBELS Winter Benchmarking 3rd and 4th grade optional
12/4- 12/15 Mid-Year common assessments - all levels

JANUARY
1/3/-1/26 i-Ready, Procore, Dibels, SLO reading and math benchmarking. All grades, All schools, All subjests.
1/3-1/12 2nd Semester pre-assessments and SLO approval
1/9 HS - Middle and High schools - Store Grades
1/12 Distribute report cards
1/16 CSCC Accuplacer/ALEKS Testing Window

FEBRUARY
1/16-2/3 CSCC Accuplacer/ALEKS Testing Window
2/6-3/31 ELPA 21 administratin for all ESL students
2/20-4/13 AASCD



MARCH
2/5-3/30
2/20-4/14
3/2-3/8
3/12-3/25
3/17

APRIL
4/5
4/6
4/9-4/27
4/10/18
4/3-4/28
4/17-20
4/24-4/27
2/20-4/13
4/23-5/11
MAY
4/19-5/3
4/23-5/11
5//2-5/18
5/1
5/4
5/5
5/8
5/9
5/10
512

5/12-5/17
5/22-5/24

JUNE
6/1
6/2
6/8
6/11-6/22

ELPA 21 administration for all ESL students

AASCD

Semester Classes Mid-terms

SPRING OGT Administration, centralized location. R-M-W-S-C. MUST be given in that order the first week. Makeups in any order the following week. Only one test per student per day.
HS and all middle schools - store grades

lowa grade 2 (gifted identification)

Report Cards

Spring ELA

SAT paper

SLO Post Assessments - all data due to admin by April 30th (this includes Procore if using for SLO rating).
AIR ELA (Make up by 27th)

AIR Math (Make up by 11th)

AASCD

Spring State assessments grades3-8 and HS

Spring lowa/Cogat grade 2 (reading & math only)
Spring State assessments grades3-8 and HS
Student Experience Survey - grades 3-12

HS AP Chemistry & Environmental Science Exams
HS AP Government Exam

HS AP Computer Science Exam

HS AP Biology Exam

HS AP Calculus Exam

HS AP Language Exam

HS AP Microeconomics Exam

HS Senior Final Exams
High School Final Exams

Elementary distribute report cards

All middle and high schools - Store Grades

High Schools and middle schools distribute report cards
Summer administration of OGT (tentative)



