District Assessment and Reporting 17-18

AUGUST	
8/1-8/18	All assessment signed agreements due- deadline is August 18. MUST BE SIGNED PRIOR TO ADMINISTERING ANY ASSESSMENTS.
8/21-9/22	i-Ready, Procore, Dibels, SLO reading and math benchmarking. All grades, All schools, All subjests.
8/25	SLO pre/post assessments turned in for vetting to Michele Slonaker-new or edited assessements not approved prior to the start of the school year.
8/16-11/1	KRA administration
SEPTEMBER	
9/18-9/29	SES grades 3-12 (BFK)
9/29	SLO's due to Principals for approval
9/30	Reading diagnostic codes and RIMP codes due
OCTOBER	
10/6-10/12	HS Semester Course Midterms
10/23-11/3	Grades 4 and 6 lowa/Cogat for gifted identification
10/11	PSAT-10th grade
10/21	ML and HS store grades
10/24-25	3rd AIR ELA (Makeups due 30th)
10/27	Distribute report cards
10/27	eSTEM mid-term data reflection due
10/23-11/5	Fall OGT - centralized location TBD. R-M-W-S-C MUST be given in that order the first week, Makeups in any order the following week. Only one test per student per day.
10/30-11/3	Fall OGT makeups
10/23-10/27	3 rd grade state ELA assessment
NOVEMBER	
10/23-11/3	continuation of Iowa/Coget
10/30-11/3	continuation Fall OGT makeups
11/20 - 12/1	SLO Post-Assesments for semester long courses
DECEMBER	
12/4-12/15	HS EOC state assessment window
12/4 -12/15	K-2 DIBELS Winter Benchmarking 3rd and 4th grade optional
12/4- 12/15	Mid-Year common assessments - all levels
JANUARY	
1/3/-1/26	i-Ready, Procore, Dibels, SLO reading and math benchmarking. All grades, All schools, All subjests.
1/3-1/12	2nd Semester pre-assessments and SLO approval
1/9	HS - Middle and High schools - Store Grades
1/12	Distribute report cards
1/16	CSCC Accuplacer/ALEKS Testing Window
FEBRUARY	
1/16-2/3	CSCC Accuplacer/ALEKS Testing Window
2/6-3/31	ELPA 21 administratin for all ESL students
2/20-4/13	AASCD

MARCH	
	ELPA 21 administration for all ESL students
2/20-4/14	
	Semester Classes Mid-terms
	SPRING OGT Administration, centralized location. R-M-W-S-C. MUST be given in that order the first week. Makeups in any order the following week. Only one test per student per day.
	HS and all middle schools - store grades
0,11	
APRIL	
4/5	lowa grade 2 (gifted identification)
4/6	Report Cards
4/9-4/27	Spring ELA
4/10/18	SAT paper
4/3-4/28	SLO Post Assessments - all data due to admin by April 30th (this includes Procore if using for SLO rating).
4/17-20	AIR ELA (Make up by 27th)
4/24-4/27	AIR Math (Make up by 11th)
2/20-4/13	AASCD
4/23-5/11	Spring State assessments grades3-8 and HS
MAY	
4/19-5/3	Spring Iowa/Cogat grade 2 (reading & math only)
4/23-5/11	Spring State assessments grades3-8 and HS
5//2-5/18	Student Experience Survey - grades 3-12
5/1	HS AP Chemistry & Environmental Science Exams
5/4	HS AP Government Exam
5/5	HS AP Computer Science Exam
5/8	HS AP Biology Exam
5/9	HS AP Calculus Exam
5/10	HS AP Language Exam
5/12	HS AP Microeconomics Exam
5/12-5/17	HS Senior Final Exams
5/22-5/24	High School Final Exams
JUNE	
	Elementary distribute report cards
	All middle and high schools - Store Grades
6/8	High Schools and middle schools distribute report cards
6/11-6/22	Summer administration of OGT (tentative)